
#4 Ricky Credo (CAT)

Joshua Brogdon (COV)

BYE

Chris Wong (GK)
Matthew Prescott (DUT)

#6 Chase Lagarde (STP)

Jordan Albarado (ACA)

Nathan Borgstede (MND)

#8 Jacob Bonvillain (COM)

Jeremy Crochet (SUL)

Ryan Sattler (BYR)

BYE

Travis Blanchard (LAF)

#5 David Vidrine (STA)
BYE

Nick Richard (CAR)

BYE
#3 Jonathan Mallery (JE)

#4 Ricky Credo D;12-8

#2 Pat Braud (JES)
BYE

David McLemore (FNT)
Larry Allen (AIR)
BYE
#7 Mac Farrell (HNV)

Bernie Dupuy (RUM)

David Dalton (HC)
James Lancon (CEN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Alex DiGuiseppe (NSH)

#1 James Casadaban (BM)

#1 James Casadaban D;2-1;TB

#1 J. Casadaban F;4:52

#2 P. Braud F;4:51

#2 P. Braud F;2:38

#3 J. Mallery M;11-2

#5 D. Vidrine F;3:23

#1 J. Casadaban F;3:06

#1 J. Casadaban F;0:28

#8 J. Bonvillain F;1:48

#5 D. Vidrine F;1:08

#4 R. Credo F;FOR

#3 J. Mallery F;1:43

#6 C. Lagarde D;10-6

#7 M. Farrell M;16-2

#2 P. Braud F;5:26
#2 P. Braud

C. Wong F;FOR

L. Allen F;FOR

#7 M. Farrell

#6 C. Lagarde

B. Dupuy F;2:40

D. Dalton F;0:42

#3 J. Mallery

#4 R. Credo

J. Brogdon F;FOR

N. Borgstede

#5 D. Vidrine

#8 J. Bonvillain

T. Blanchard F;1:34

R. Sattler F;1:56

#1 J. Casadaban

BYE

Matthew Prescott (DUT)

David McLemore (FNT)

BYE

BYE

Nick Richard (CAR)

James Lancon (CEN)

BYE

BYE

Jordan Albarado (ACA)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jeremy Crochet (SUL)

Alex DiGuiseppe (NSH)

BYE
A. DiGuiseppe

Chris Wong (GK)

J. Crochet

Larry Allen (AIR)

BYE

Bernie Dupuy (RUM)

J. Albarado

David Dalton (HC)

J. Lancon

Joshua Brogdon (COV)

N. Richard

Nathan Borgstede (MND)

D. McLemore

Travis Blanchard (LAF)

M. Prescott

Ryan Sattler (BYR)
R. Sattler F;FOR

T. Blanchard F;FOR

N. Borgstede F;0:32

J. Lancon F;FOR

D. Dalton F;FOR

B. Dupuy

C. Wong F;3:36

L. Allen F;1:50

T. Blanchard D;3-2

N. Borgstede F;1:28

#7 Mac Farrell (HNV)

D. Dalton M;9-1

#8 Jacob Bonvillain (COM)

L. Allen F;3:46

#4 Ricky Credo (CAT)

#4 R. Credo D;8-5

#8 J. Bonvillain T;16-1;3:59

#7 M. Farrell F;2:04

#6 C. Lagarde F;2:50

#5 David Vidrine (STA)

#7 M. Farrell F;4:01

#4 R. Credo M;10-2

#3 Jonathan Mallery (JE)

#3 Jonathan Mallery M;13-1

#3 J. Mallery T;22-7;6:00

#5 D. Vidrine D;8-3

#7 M. Farrell

#4 R. Credo
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309

310
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453
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Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Chase Lagarde (STP)
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313
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400
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455
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497
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525

Champion
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